
H
MSET'CL invites online bids (F.--l-ender) fiom reputed & registered t:lectrical contractors on

Mahatransco Website https://snrele[dsl.n1alfql1a!.sgA.11 fbr the fbllowing'l'ender details.

Sr.No.
(l)

Particular
(2)

E-Tender No. & Name
of Tender

Tender Dov,nloading
Dates & tirr e. Tender
Sale period.

I)ate & -finre (FIrs.) fbr
online subrnission ol'
'l-endcr l)ocunterrts.

Date &1'ime (tlrs.) fbr
online opening of
Tender Documents.

J-ender Aurount Rs 94,91,395/- ( Including all taxes)

lrMD Arrrount Its. 94,913.95A

I'ender l"ees Its. 500/- + (lS1'

F or further details visi t our website https ://srmetender. mahatransco. in/.
contact Person : 'l'he Irxccutivc I:ngirrccr (Aclnr). -t'cl No. 022-27601845i976900(r24-5/7,50637q05-5

Note : All eliq ier / Cont mandated lled on SRM
N{SETCL

Description
(3)

RF'x No :- 7000024004
ll-l'ender No. : S tllE FI V/O& M/C I R/K L W/TFtC H/' I- en-32 I 22-23
I'.-'l'cnder lbr Supply and Installarion ol'lll and tJL Certilled passiv'c

Irire I)rotection Advance 'fransit 
Systcr-n at various substation under

llllV (O&M) Dn. Ilhandup undcr IrllV (O&M) C'irclc. Kalwa

Frorr Dt: 16.07.2022,00:00 Hrs to Dt.25.07.2022,09:59 llrs

On or betbrc Dt: 25.07.2022, up to 09:59 Hrs

Dt.25.07.2022 at l0:00 hrs ( il'possible ) Technical Bid
Dt.25.07.2022 at l5:00 hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

p"Ks#r^u
r,ffi;;;Y;g"nngin*..
EtlV ()&M Circle, Kalwa*W

,5

6

7


